
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:30 A  Leverkusen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 4 6 10 1 7

25

╳

18
4
21

9
23

11
25

12 13 Auszeit

21:11

Ende
11:48 B  Steckenborn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 3 7 4 11 10

12

0
8

1
11

3
12

4 6 7 Auszeit

8:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:51 B  Steckenborn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 3 7 4 11 10

18

╳

7
1
8

2
9

3
10

4
13

5
18

Auszeit

Ende
12:10 A  Leverkusen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 4 6 10 1 11

25

1
16

3
17

6
19

8
20

9
24

11
25

Auszeit

17:8
24:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 1 mU20
Männer

B  SC Komet Steckenborn vs. TSV Bayer Leverkusen A
Spiel 57 15.01.2023 11:30 Uhr

Realschule Am Stadtpark
51373 Leverkusen 
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B  Steckenborn 7/14
3 Löhr, David X
4 Jung, Mika X
6 Schönhoff, Jannik X
7 Kehrer, Luca X

10 Proenen, Nico X
11 Dunkel, Simon X
12 Kreusing, Bjarne X
B  Libero
6 Schönhoff, Jannik X
B  Offizielle

C

A  Leverkusen 7/14
1 Schneider, Maximilian X
4 Edelbi, Milo X
6 Bagheri, Reza X
7 Becker, Erik X

10 Gilke, Bruno X
11 Miro, Dilmir X
15 Legler, Henrik X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Gilke, Axel

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Steckenborn Leverkusen A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 12 1 18 25 1 0 1
0 0 0 18 2 19 25 1 0 2

3
1 0 0 30 37 50 2 0 3
Start: 11:30 Ende: 12:10 Dauer: 0:40

Sieger: TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Löhr , Sarah Catrin 1
2 Teresa, Jova 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Khalil, Resta 4

Assist. Norry, Marina
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